@ the 2025 Purple Monkey

o o A W N = 3

Gm #
13

14
15
16
17
18

Ben Garcio Memorial Tournamené

Orange Pool

Alvin
Clear Springs
Dawson
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Thursday, August 21st

@ Alvin High School

3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

Alvin
Alvin
Dawson
Dawson
Alvin
Alvin

@ MAC (Lamar)

5:00
5:45
6:30
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8:00
8:45

Bellaire
Bellaire
Bridgeland
Bridgeland
Bellaire
Bellaire

** 1st team listed wears home colored caps **

Green Pool

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

lowa Colony
Pearland
Ridge Point

Clear Springs
Clear Springs
Clear Springs
Clear Springs
Dawson
Dawson

Langham Creek
Langham Creek
Langham Creek
Langham Creek
Bridgeland
Bridgeland

Gm #
31
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Red Pool Black Pool
Bellaire Friendswood
Bridgeland Clear Lake
Langham Creek Clear Falls

@ lowa Colony High School
Q 3:30 lowa Colony vs Pearland
4 4:30 lowa Colony R Pearland
© 5:30 Ridge Point R Pearland
4 6:30 Ridge Point " Vs Pearland
Q 7:30 lowa Colony R Ridge Point
4 8:30 lowa Colony : vs Ridge Point

@ Friendswood Natatorium
Q@ 3:00 Friendswood vs Clear Lake
4 4:00 Friendswood R Clear Lake
Q 5:00 Clear Falls R Clear Lake
4 6:00 Clear Falls " Vs Clear Lake
Q 7:00 Friendswood R Clear Falls
4 8:00 Friendswood : vs Clear Falls




@ the 2025 Purple Monkey

** 1st team listed wears home colored caps **
Blue Pool
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Ben Garcio Memorial Tournamené

Purple Pool

Clear Creek
(SA) Clark
Dulles
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Friday, August 22nd

@ Alvin High School

3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

Clear Creek
Clear Creek
(SA) Clark
(SA) Clark
Clear Creek
Clear Creek

@ MAC (Lamar)

5:00
5:45
6:30
7:15
8:00
8:45

Lamar
Lamar
Cy Ridge
Cy Ridge
Lamar
Lamar

Maroon Pool

Brazoswood
Cypress Falls
Clear Brook

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Dulles
Dulles
Dulles
Dulles
(SA) Clark
(SA) Clark

St.Agnes
North Shore
St.Agnes
North Shore
Cy Ridge
Cy Ridge
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Gm #
43

44
45
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Lamar

St.Agnes/North Shore

Cy Ridge

@ lowa Colony High School

3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
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Brazoswood
Brazoswood
Cypress Falls
Cypress Falls
Brazoswood
Brazoswood

@ Shadow Creek High School
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Shadow Creek
Shadow Creek
(SA) Harlan
(SA) Harlan
Shadow Creek
Shadow Creek

Teal Poo

Shadow Creek

FB Clements
(SA) Harlan

VS
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VS
VS
VS
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VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Clear Brook
Clear Brook
Clear Brook
Clear Brook
Cypress Falls
Cypress Falls

FB Clements
FB Clements
FB Clements
FB Clements
(SA) Harlan
(SA) Harlan
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Ben Garcia Memorial Tournamené
@ the 2025 Purple Monkey

** 1st team listed wears home colored caps **

Saturday, August 23rd

@ Shadow Creek High School
8:00 2nd-TEAL Pool Vs 2nd-RED Pool
9:00 2nd-ORANGE Pool vs 2nd-GREEN Pool
10:00 2nd-BLACK Pool vs 2nd-MAROON Po
11:00 2nd-BLUE Pool vs 2nd-PURPLE Pool
12:00 2nd-TEAL Pool vs 2nd-RED Pool
1:00 2nd-ORANGE Pool vs 2nd-GREEN Pool
2:00 2nd-BLACK Pool vs 2nd-MAROON Po
3:00 2nd-BLUE Pool

@ Alvin High School

7:00 1st-ORANGE Pool vs 1st-GREEN Pool
7:55 1st-BLUE Pool vs 1st-PURPLE Pool
8:50 1st-RED Pool vs 1st-TEAL Pool
9:45 1st-MAROON Pool vs 1st-BLACK Pool

10:40 1st-ORANGE Pool vs 1st-GREEN Pool

11:35 1st-BLUE Pool vs 1st-PURPLE Pool

12:30 1st-RED Pool vs 1st-TEAL Pool
1:25 1st-MAROON Pool vs 1st-BLACK Pool
2:20 Winner of Gm #65 vs Winner of Gm #66
3:15 Winner of Gm #67 vs Winner of Gm #68
4:10 Winner of Gm #69 vs Winner of Gm #70
5:05 Winner of Gm #71 vs Winner of Gm #72

o

o

vs 2nd-PURPLE Pool

6:00 Award Ceremony of Purple Monkey Scholarships

6:30 Winner of Gm #73 vs Winner of Gm #74

7:45 Winner of Gm #75 vs Winner of Gm #76

Gm # @ lowa Colony High School

57 9

58 ¢  9:00 3rd-BLUE Pool
59 ¢ 10:00 3rd-RED Pool
60 @

61 &

62 &  1:00 3rd-BLUE Pool
63 &  2:00 3rd-RED Pool
64 &

11:00 3rd-MAROON Pool vs 3rd-BLACK Pool
12:00 3rd-ORANGE Pool vs 3rd-GREEN Pool

3:00 3rd-MAROON Pool vs 3rd-BLACK Pool

8:00 3rd-ORANGE Pool vs 3rd-GREEN Pool

vs 3rd-PURPLE Pool
vs 3rd-TEAL Pool

vs 3rd-PURPLE Pool
vs 3rd-TEAL Pool

Girls Championship Final
Boys Championship Final

Avgust 23, 2025



