<u>Ben Garcia Memorial Tournament</u>

@the 2025 Purple Monkey

Green Pool

Pearland

Iowa Colony



** 1st team listed wears home colored caps **

Orange Pool Alvin Clear Springs

Dawson

Ridge Point

Thursday, August 21st

Gm #		@ Alvin High School				
1	Ŷ	3:00	Alvin			
2	3	4:00	Alvin			
3	ç	5:00	Dawson			
4	3	6:00	Dawson			
5	9	7:00	Alvin			
6	8	8:00	Alvin			

Gm #		@ MAC (Lamar)				
13	Ŷ	5:00	Bellaire			
14	8	5:45	Bellaire			
15	ę	6:30	Bridgeland			
16	3	7:15	Bridgeland			
17	Ŷ	8:00	Bellaire			
18	3	8:45	Bellaire			

VS	Clear Springs
VS	Clear Springs
VS	Clear Springs
VS	Clear Springs
VS	Dawson
VS	Dawson

	VS	Langham Creek	
	VS	Langham Creek	
_	VS	Langham Creek	
_	VS	Langham Creek	
_	VS	Bridgeland	
-	VS	Bridgeland	

Bellaire
Bridgeland
Langham Creek

Red Pool

Black Pool Friendswood Clear Lake Clear Falls

Gm #		@ Iow	a Colony High School		
7	Ŷ	3:30	Iowa Colony	VS	Pearland
8	3	4:30	Iowa Colony	VS	Pearland
9	Ŷ	5:30	Ridge Point	vs	Pearland
10	3	6:30	Ridge Point	vs	Pearland
11	Ŷ	7:30	Iowa Colony	vs	Ridge Point
12	3	8:30	Iowa Colony	VS	Ridge Point

Gm #		@ Frie	endswood Natatoriun	n		
31	Ŷ	3:00	Friendswood		VS	Clear Lake
32	3	4:00	Friendswood		VS	Clear Lake
33	Ŷ	5:00	Clear Falls		VS	Clear Lake
34	3	6:00	Clear Falls		VS	Clear Lake
35	Ŷ	7:00	Friendswood		VS	Clear Falls
36	3	8:00	Friendswood		vs	Clear Falls

<u>Ben Garcia Memorial Tournament</u>

@the 2025 Purple Monkey

** 1st team listed wears home colored caps **

Purple Pool Clear Creek (SA) Clark Dulles

Friday, August 22nd

Gm #		@ Alvin High School				
25	Ŷ	3:00	Clear Creek			
26	3	4:00	Clear Creek			
27	Ŷ	5:00	(SA) Clark			
28	3	6:00	(SA) Clark			
29	Ŷ	7:00	Clear Creek			
30	3	8:00	Clear Creek			

Gm #		@ MAC (Lamar)			
37	9	5:00	Lamar		
38	3	5:45	Lamar		
39	9	6:30	Cy Ridge		
40	2	7:15	Cy Ridge		
41	9	8:00	Lamar		
42	3	8:45	Lamar		

<u>Maroon Pool</u>
Brazoswood
Cypress Falls
Clear Brook

vs Dulles

vs Dulles

vs Dulles

vs Dulles

vs (SA) Clark

vs (SA) Clark

vs St.Agnes

vs St.Agnes

vs Cy Ridge

vs Cy Ridge

vs North Shore

vs North Shore

H20 POLO

Blue Pool Lamar St.Agnes/North Shore Cy Ridge <u>Teal Pool</u> Shadow Creek FB Clements (SA) Harlan

Gm #		@ Iow	a Colony High School		
31	Ŷ	3:30	Brazoswood	VS	Clear Brook
32	8	4:30	Brazoswood	VS	Clear Brook
33	Ŷ	5:30	Cypress Falls	VS	Clear Brook
34	8	6:30	Cypress Falls	VS	Clear Brook
35	Ŷ	7:30	Brazoswood	VS	Cypress Falls
36	3	8:30	Brazoswood	VS	Cypress Falls

Gm #		@ Sha	dow Creek High School		
43	Ŷ	3:00	Shadow Creek	VS	FB Clements
44	8	4:00	Shadow Creek	VS	FB Clements
45	Ŷ	5:00	(SA) Harlan	VS	FB Clements
46	3	6:00	(SA) Harlan	VS	FB Clements
47	Ŷ	7:00	Shadow Creek	VS	(SA) Harlan
48	3	8:00	Shadow Creek	VS	(SA) Harlan

<u>Ben Garcia Memorial Tournament</u>

@the 2025 Purple Monkey

** 1st team listed wears home colored caps **

Saturday, August 23rd

Gm #		@ Shadow Creek High School		
49	Ŷ	8:00 2nd-TEAL Pool	VS	2nd-RED Pool
50	Ŷ	9:00 2nd-ORANGE Pool	VS	2nd-GREEN Pool
51	Ŷ	10:00 2nd-BLACK Pool	VS	2nd-MAROON Pool
52	Ŷ	11:00 2nd-BLUE Pool	VS	2nd-PURPLE Pool
53	2	12:00 2nd-TEAL Pool	VS	2nd-RED Pool
54	3	1:00 2nd-ORANGE Pool	VS	2nd-GREEN Pool
55	8	2:00 2nd-BLACK Pool	VS	2nd-MAROON Pool
56	8	3:00 2nd-BLUE Pool	VS	2nd-PURPLE Pool
Gm #		@ Alvin High School		
65	Ŷ	7:00 1st-ORANGE Pool	VS	1st-GREEN Pool
66	ç	7:55 1st-BLUE Pool	VS	1st-PURPLE Pool
67	ę	8:50 1st-RED Pool	VS	1st-TEAL Pool
68	Ŷ	9:45 1st-MAROON Pool	VS	1st-BLACK Pool
69	3	10:40 1st-ORANGE Pool	VS	1st-GREEN Pool
70	3	11:35 1st-BLUE Pool	VS	1st-PURPLE Pool
71	3	12:30 1st-RED Pool	VS	1st-TEAL Pool
72	8	1:25 1st-MAROON Pool	VS	1st-BLACK Pool
73	Ŷ	2:20 Winner of Gm #65	VS	Winner of Gm #66
74	Ŷ	3:15 Winner of Gm #67	VS	Winner of Gm #68
75	8	4:10 Winner of Gm #69	VS	Winner of Gm #70
76	3	5:05 Winner of Gm #71	VS	Winner of Gm #72
		6:00 Award Ceremony of Purp	ole N	Ionkey Scholarships
77	\bigcirc	6:20 Winner of Cm #73	WC	Winner of Cm #74

77	4	6:30 Winner of Gm #73	VS	Winner of Gm #74
78	3	7:45 Winner of Gm #75	VS	Winner of Gm #76

Gm #		@ Iowa Colony High School		
57	Ŷ	8:00 3rd-ORANGE Pool	VS	3rd-GR
58	Ŷ	9:00 3rd-BLUE Pool	VS	3rd-PUI
59	Ŷ	10:00 3rd-RED Pool	VS	3rd-TE
60	Ŷ	11:00 3rd-MAROON Pool	VS	3rd-BL
61	3	12:00 3rd-ORANGE Pool	VS	3rd-GR
62	3	1:00 3rd-BLUE Pool	VS	3rd-PUI
63	3	2:00 3rd-RED Pool	VS	3rd-TE
64	3	3:00 3rd-MAROON Pool	VS	3rd-BLA
		바람 같은 그 같은 것을 가지? 것을 많은	eren ja Rođen je	



- **RPLE Pool**
- AL Pool
- ACK Pool
- **EEN Pool**
- **RPLE Pool**
 - AL Pool
 - ACK Pool



Girls Championship Final Boys Championship Final

